

Name of work-

1

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

| Particulars           | Details of actual measurement |                                       |    |    | Contents of area |  |
|-----------------------|-------------------------------|---------------------------------------|----|----|------------------|--|
|                       | No.                           | L.                                    | B. | D. |                  |  |
| N/work :-             |                               | Const <sup>n</sup> of Road & cb works |    |    |                  |  |
|                       |                               | with maintenance from                 |    |    |                  |  |
|                       |                               | phulwariya purana Bazar               |    |    |                  |  |
|                       |                               | to Mathura Tal.                       |    |    |                  |  |
| N/Agency :-           |                               | M/s Ray Const <sup>n</sup>            |    |    |                  |  |
|                       |                               |                                       |    |    |                  |  |
| Ag <sup>r</sup> NO :- |                               | 38/2019-20                            |    |    |                  |  |
|                       |                               |                                       |    |    |                  |  |

Ag<sup>r</sup> Value :-  $10303144 + 239725$   
 $= 11042869.00$

Ag<sup>r</sup> Date :- 20-03-2020

Completion date :- 19-03-2020

Work done

(i) Const<sup>n</sup> of Benchmark and Reference pillar etc

(ii) Const<sup>n</sup> of Reference & existing Bench mark

1.460 km

(ii) Const<sup>n</sup> of Reference pillar surjee etc

1.460 km

Continuation

| Particulars | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |

⑬ providing and fixing  
masonry sign board etc  
2 nos

~~28.06.2020~~  
J.E. ~~28.06.2020~~

### Abstract of cost

① Cost of benchmark and  
reference pillar etc

(i) Cost of Reference  
marking

1.460 km @ 9915.30/km → ₹ 9915.00

(ii) Cost of Reference pillar  
masonry etc

1.460 km @ 9154.80/km → ₹ 13366.00

② clearing and grubbing Road  
land

0.44 Hec @ 49496.70/Hec → ₹ 21779.00

③ Cost of Embankment  
with materials

229.67 m<sup>3</sup> @ 176.47/m<sup>3</sup> → ₹ 40539.00

| Particulars                                     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (7) Sand filling in Daind etc                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2.96 m <sup>3</sup> @ 421.91/m <sup>3</sup> →   |                               |    |    |    | Rs 1249.00       |
| (8) provide R.C.C in Daind etc all              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 3.08 m <sup>3</sup> @ 5630.40/m <sup>3</sup> →  |                               |    |    |    | Rs 17342.00      |
| (9) provide reinforcement in RCC etc all        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1.6 m <sup>3</sup> @ 6183.40/m <sup>3</sup> →   |                               |    |    |    | Rs 97893.00      |
| (10) Provide Reinforcement cement concrete etc  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2.315 m <sup>3</sup> @ 7225.81/m <sup>3</sup> → |                               |    |    |    | Rs 167999.00     |
| (11) provide weep hole etc all complete         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 20 nos @ 90.59/each →                           |                               |    |    |    | Rs 1812.00       |
| (12) Back filling in Daind etc all complete     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 14.40 m <sup>3</sup> @ 2387.78/m <sup>3</sup> → |                               |    |    |    | Rs 34384.00      |
| (13) provide and lay masonry segon band etc     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2 nos @ 11304.38/each →                         |                               |    |    |    | Rs 22608.00      |
| (14) const of Embankment with materials etc     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 259.67 m <sup>3</sup> @                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2653.87 m <sup>3</sup> 176.47/m <sup>3</sup> →  |                               |    |    |    | Rs 468328.00     |
| (15) const of Embankment with materials         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 608.90 m <sup>3</sup> @ 58.59/m <sup>3</sup> →  |                               |    |    |    | Rs 35499.00      |
| (16) Earth work in excavation                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 51.35 m <sup>3</sup> @ 285.17/m <sup>3</sup> →  |                               |    |    |    | Rs 14643.00      |

| Particulars     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |                  | Contents<br>of area |
|-----------------|-------------------------------|----|----|------------------|---------------------|
|                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D.               |                     |
|                 |                               |    |    | Rp 982215.00     |                     |
|                 |                               |    |    | less (0.10%) (-) | 982.00              |
|                 |                               |    |    | Rp 981263.00     |                     |
| Add GST (12%)   |                               |    |    | Rp 117152.00     |                     |
| Add L.Cess (1%) |                               |    |    | Rp 9813.00       |                     |
|                 |                               |    |    | Rp 1074928.00    |                     |
|                 |                               |    |    | M.<br>28.06.2020 |                     |
|                 |                               |    |    | J.E              |                     |
|                 |                               |    |    | Inland           |                     |
|                 |                               |    |    | 28/06/2020       |                     |

Meefoaf

|          |   |                        |
|----------|---|------------------------|
| Sand     | - | 3819.44 m <sup>3</sup> |
| S. chips | - | 23.69 m <sup>3</sup>   |
| C. sand  | - | 11.88 m <sup>3</sup>   |
| L. sand  | - | 2.96 m <sup>3</sup>    |

Date: 28.06.2020  
J.E

~~Andelshof~~  
25/06/2002